
Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe
1.RLT

19.09.2009 
2.RLT

07.11.2009
3.RLT JEM

Punkte

1 Felix Auer SVN 17.09.1994 15 Jungen U17 294 300 300 298,0
2 Nico Piehl STÖ 19.02.1992 17 Jungen U19 300 294   297,0
3 Juri Gerken BSC 08.12.1990 18 Jungen U19 288 282 285,0
4 Mohan Frank SCR 29.09.1994 14 Jungen U15 282 276 294 284,0
5 Lennart Jöhrens BSC 11.11.1991 17 Jungen U15 276 288 282,0
5 Florian Kaiser SCN 05.12.1991 18 Jungen U19 282 282,0
7 Luca Kairies SVN 02.07.1993 16 Jungen U17 264 252 288 268,0
8 Hannes Buchholz SCN 21.04.1992 17 Jungen U19 258 270 264,0
9 Thomas Kamolz BSC 17.12.1991 17 Jungen U19 252 270 261,0

10 Tim Hess SVN 01.04.1995 14 Jungen U15 234 258 276 256,0
11 Patrik Lehmann BSC 25.07.1992 17 Jungen U19 240 264 252 252,0
12 Christian Oswald SVN 23.12.1990 18 Jungen U19 246 246 246,0
13 Jerik Böhrnsen SVN 24.02.1995 14 Jungen U13 228 240 246 238,0
14 Lukas Schweizer BSC 27.07.1994 15 Jungen U17 216 258 237,0
14 Aron Kronshagen SVN 18.05.1994 15 Jungen U17 210 264 237,0
16 Fabian Buczkowski SCR 20.07.1995 14 Jungen U13 234 234 234,0
17 Henry Frank SCR 26.01.1998 11 Jungen U13 222 228 240 230,0
18 Paul Lukas Pannenbecker DHSRC 28.05.1994 15 Jungen U17 204 222 213,0
19 Yannik Böttger SVN 04.05.1996 13 Jungen U15 216 192 228 212,0
20 Philllip Mewes BSC 14.08.1996 13 Jungen U15 198 204 222 208,0
21 Ann-Christin Petersen 1.SCB 22.01.1992 18 Mädchen U19 198 198,0
21 Melanie Kaiser SCN 01.09.1994 15 Mädchen U17 210 180 204 198,0
21 Marius Sonack SCN 11.03.1994 15 Jungen U17 180 216 198,0
24 Johanna Kornell BSC 02.11.1995 13 Mädchen U15 192 198 195,0
25 Alexander Reimann SVN 18.10.1999 9 Jungen U13 186 186 210 194,0
26 Svenja Pawelczyk BSC 09.11.1992 17 Mädchen U19 192 192,0
27 Janine Budendorf SCB 23.05.1992 17 Mädchen U19 186 186,0
28 Janine Langholz SCB 05.03.1996 13 Mädchen U15 168 180 174,0
29 Nils Bergmann DHSRC 16.04.1998 11 Jungen U13 144 174 159,0
30 Larissa Giesen DHSRC 08.08.2001 8 Mädchen U13 162 150 156 156,0
30 Alexander Toitzki DHSRC 07.02.2000 9 Jungen U13 138 156 174 156,0
32 Yarena Giesen DHSRC 27.03.2001 8 Mädchen U13 144 150 147,0
33 Maxi Leja DHSRC 04.04.1996 13 Mädchen U15 138 138,0
34 Sebastian Albert BSC 25.10.1990 18 Jungen U19 270 135,0
35 Fin Tame BSC 11.11.1996 12 Jungen U13 174 87,0
36 Alisa Gebauer SCB 26.06.1994 15 Mädchen U17 156 78,0
37 Mehdi Skalli BSC 02.11.1995 13 Mädchen U15 150  75,0
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Gesamt



Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe
1.RLT

19.09.2009 
2.RLT

07.11.2009
3.RLT JEM

Punkte

1 Larissa Giesen DHSRC 08.08.2001 8 Mädchen U13 162 150 156 156,0
2 Yarena Giesen DHSRC 27.03.2001 8 Mädchen U13 144 150 147,0

Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT JEM Punkte
1 Johanna Kornell BSC 02.11.1995 13 Mädchen U15 192 198 195,0
2 Janine Langholz SCB 05.03.1996 13 Mädchen U15 168 180 174,0
3 Maxi Leja DHSRC 04.04.1996 13 Mädchen U15 138 138,0
4 Mehdi Skalli BSC 02.11.1995 13 Mädchen U15 150  75,0

Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT JEM Punkte
1 Melanie Kaiser SCN 01.09.1994 15 Mädchen U17 210 180 204 198,0
2 Alisa Gebauer SCB 26.06.1994 15 Mädchen U17 156 78,0

1 Ann-Christin Petersen 1.SCB 22.01.1992 18 Mädchen U19 198 198,0
2 Svenja Pawelczyk BSC 09.11.1992 17 Mädchen U19 192 192,0
3 Janine Budendorf SCB 23.05.1992 17 Mädchen U19 186 186,0

Mädchen U19
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Mädchen U13

Mädchen U15

Mädchen U17



Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe
1.RLT

19.09.2009 
2.RLT

07.11.2009
3.RLT JEM

Punkte

1 Jerik Böhrnsen SVN 24.02.1995 14 Jungen U13 228 240 246 238,0
2 Fabian Buczkowski SCR 20.07.1995 14 Jungen U13 234 234 234,0
3 Henry Frank SCR 26.01.1998 11 Jungen U13 222 228 240 230,0
4 Alexander Reimann SVN 18.10.1999 9 Jungen U13 186 186 210 194,0
5 Nils Bergmann DHSRC 16.04.1998 11 Jungen U13 144 174 159,0
6 Alexander Toitzki DHSRC 07.02.2000 9 Jungen U13 138 156 174 156,0
7 Fin Tame BSC 11.11.1996 12 Jungen U13 174 87,0

Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT JEM Punkte
1 Mohan Frank SCR 29.09.1994 14 Jungen U15 282 276 294 284,0
2 Lennart Jöhrens BSC 11.11.1991 17 Jungen U15 276 288 282,0
3 Tim Hess SVN 01.04.1995 14 Jungen U15 234 258 276 256,0
4 Yannik Böttger SVN 04.05.1996 13 Jungen U15 216 192 228 212,0
5 Philllip Mewes BSC 14.08.1996 13 Jungen U15 198 204 222 208,0

Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT JEM Punkte
1 Felix Auer SVN 17.09.1994 15 Jungen U17 294 300 300 298,0
2 Luca Kairies SVN 02.07.1993 16 Jungen U17 264 252 288 268,0
3 Lukas Schweizer BSC 27.07.1994 15 Jungen U17 216 258 237,0
3 Aron Kronshagen SVN 18.05.1994 15 Jungen U17 210 264 237,0
5 Paul Lukas Pannenbecker DHSRC 28.05.1994 15 Jungen U17 204 222 213,0
6 Marius Sonack SCN 11.03.1994 15 Jungen U17 180 216 198,0

Platz Vorname Name Verein Geburtsdatum Alter Altersgruppe 1.RLT 2.RLT 3.RLT JEM Punkte
1 Nico Piehl STÖ 19.02.1992 17 Jungen U19 300 294   297,0
2 Juri Gerken BSC 08.12.1990 18 Jungen U19 288 282 285,0
3 Florian Kaiser SCN 05.12.1991 18 Jungen U19 282 282,0
4 Hannes Buchholz SCN 21.04.1992 17 Jungen U19 258 270 264,0
5 Thomas Kamolz BSC 17.12.1991 17 Jungen U19 252 270 261,0
6 Patrik Lehmann BSC 25.07.1992 17 Jungen U19 240 264 252 252,0
7 Christian Oswald SVN 23.12.1990 18 Jungen U19 246 246 246,0
8 Sebastian Albert BSC 25.10.1990 18 Jungen U19 270 135,0
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Jungen U17

Jungen U19

Jungen U13

Jungen U15


